
HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE PARTNERSHIPS (HSCP)

10/11/2023

Glasgow City - South 
Sector 

Jennifer Allardyce 0141 451 7111 jennifer.allardyce3@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

Glasgow City - North 
East Sector

Pamela Innes / Ashley 
Williamson

0141-277-7452 or
07767-006-863

pamela.innes@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
ashley.williamson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

Glasgow City - North 
West Sector

Sheila Tennant 0141-314-6235 or
07812-600-974

sheila.tennant@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

East Dunbartonshire
Carolyn Fitzpatrick 0141-304-7433 or

07780-708-100
carolyn.fitzpatrick@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

West Dunbartonshire
Julieanne Lock Julieanne.Lock@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

East Renfrewshire
Susan Galbraith 07960-959-136 susan.galbraith2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

Renfrewshire
Louisa Burns 0141-207-7752 or

07890-890-094
louisa.burns3@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

Inverclyde

Margaret Maskrey 01475-506-142 ext 66142 
or
07742-014-420

margaret.maskrey@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

LEAD CLINICAL PHARMACISTS
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